
 

Tri-County Archers 

3D Archery Shoot Schedule 2024 
 

OPEN TO THE PUBLIC 
 

DATE DAY REGISTRATION LOCATION 

April 14 Sunday 7 am – 12 pm Black Rock Fish & Game Club 

April 21 Sunday  
 

April 28 Sunday 7 am – 12 pm Bethlehem Rod & Gun Club (BRaG Archery) 

May 5 Sunday 7 am – 12 pm Walden Sportsmen’s Club 

May 12 Mother’s Day   

May 19 Sunday 7 am – 12 pm Silver Birch 

May 26 Sunday 7 am – 12 pm Monroe Chester Sportsmen Club 

June 2 Sunday 7 am – 12 pm Bethlehem Rod & Gun Club (BRaG Archery) 

June 9 Sunday 7 am – 12 pm Black Rock Fish & Game Club 

June 16 Father’s Day  
 

June 23 Sunday   

June 30 Sunday 7 am – 12 pm Walden Sportsmen’s Club 

July 7 Sunday 7 am – 12 pm Monroe Chester Sportsmen Club 

July 14 Sunday 7 am – 12 pm Bethlehem Rod & Gun Club (BRaG Archery) 

July 21 Sunday 7 am – 12 pm Black Rock Fish & Game Club 

July 28 Sunday   

August 4 Sunday 7 am – 12 pm Bethlehem Rod & Gun Club (BRaG Archery) 

August 11 Sunday 7 am – 12 pm Monroe Chester Sportsmen Club 

August 18 Sunday 7 am – 12 pm Walden Sportsmen’s Club 

August 25 Sunday 7 am – 12 pm Black Rock Fish & Game Club 

Sept 1 Sunday  
 

Sept 8 Sunday 7 am – 12 pm Silver Birch 

Sept 15 Sunday  
 

Sept 22 Sunday 7 am – 12 pm Monroe Chester Sportsmen Club 

Adults   -   $15.00   Juniors (12-17)  -  $5.00  Youth (under 12)   -  Free 

Check individual Club’s website, Facebook and Tri-county Archers’ website for details, 
changes,  directions, cancellations & reschedules.  Open dates may be used for reschedules. 

 

 
 


